4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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01

47

02
02
02
71

132603
° 42m

O v

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

1093241M
0479588M
0322091M
1126713M
0319359M
2021952M
2021907M
2021961M
2015676M
0319338M
0319333M
2021945M
2015663M
2021953M
1278927M
2015664M
2021943M
2021940M
2021906M
0319334M
2021929M
2021969M
0303145M
0319344M
2015443M
2021966M
2015684M
1126750M
2021905M
2021958M
0319331M
3002725M
2015674M
2021924M
0319371M
0319337F
1278940F
2021922F
1093251F
0319336F

Versiune SW: RO-4.4

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

N
18:41:19 GPS
18:41:19 +0
18:41:19 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
| GUT |DBO6C3EC
| ALBS |DBO6C3BE
|GUT |DA2861A0
| APA |DBO1D6AG
|GUT |DA28601B
| ALBS |DA286072
| GUT | DA285ERB
| GPA | DBO1D6A2
| ALBS |DBO1D6B6
|GUT |DA286055
|ALBS |DA286098
| GUT |DA285FAA
| ALBS |DBO1D6B3
| ALBS |DA286133
|GPA | DBO6C39D
| GUT | DAEF34AE
|APA |DA286003
| ALBS |DA285FF1
| ALBS |DA2860E4
| GUT |DA285E29
| ALBS |DA285F81
| APA | DA285F30
| NEGR |DA285E3F
| GPA |DA286023
|GUT |DBOOAGOD
| GUT | DA285FBC
| ALBS |DBO1D6BC
| GPA | DBOOAGOE
| APA | DA285FAG6
| GUT | DBOOASEA
| GPA | DA285FC1
| ALBS |DBO6C3B4
| GPA | DBO1D6AS
| GUT | DA285FAD
| ALBS |DA179A90
| ALBS |DA28600F
|GUT |DBOB2212
|GUT |DBO77BD5
|ALBS |DB0B2207
|ALBS |DA286021
Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

02.
02.
02.
02.
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02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
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45090

Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

03, 05,2025 @413

FILE ON

| SERVER

Flutur Gheorghe
25°

58" 37.4"7

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80006606


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101918_1746211279.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01

47

02
02
02
71

132603
° 42m

O v

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

2021916F
2021956F
0319330F
2021965F
1093263F
0319346F
2021925F
0319383F
2021959F
2021948F
2021923F
2021964M
1278808F
0319361F
2021960F
2015661F
2021947F
2021957F
1126733F
2015660F
1126711F
0215687F
1278964F
0319342M
2021910F
0726414F
2021912F
0319332M
0319326F
0319341F
2015671F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.4

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:19 GPS
:19 40
:19 GPS
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2860CD | 02.05 18:
|DBOB222D | 02.05 18:
|DBO6C3E8 | 02.05 18:
|DB075356 | 02.05 18:
|DBOB220E | 02.05 18:
| DA285FB9 | 02.05 18:
| DA285F33 | 02.05 18:
|DBO77BE2 | 02.05 18:
| DA2860D0 | 02.05 18:
| DA2860AF | 02.05 18:
|DBOB221B | 02.05 18:
| DA285FED | 02.05 18:
|DBOB21F7 | 02.05 18:
|DA28611B | 02.05 18:
|DBO77BE7 | 02.05 18:
|DBO77BD9 | 02.05 18:
|DBO77BE3 | 02.05 18:
|DA1574A1 | 02.05 18:
|DBO1D6EB | 02.05 18:
|DBO1D6F9 | 02.05 18:
|DBO77BAA | 02.05 18:
|DBO77B9D | 02.05 18:
|DBOB2217 | 02.05 18:
| DA285FBA | 02.05 18:
| DA285F26 | 02.05 18:
| DAGED33A | 02.05 18:
|DBO77B8B | 02.05 18:
| DA286197 | 02.05 18:
| DA285F89 | 02.05 18:
| DA2860F2 | 02.05 18:
|DBO77B88 | 02.05 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

45090

03, 05,2025 @413

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Flutur Gheorghe
25° 58" 37.47 E

Comisia imbarcare

248128
80006606

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101918_1746211279.pdf

